
9. Nationales Turnier Stuttgart Open 2016

Ehningen, 23.-24.04.2016

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

40kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 David Graf KSV Taisersdorf
0:43

02
2:21

02
 0  0  0  0  2 2

2 Noel Luka Tesija TSV Stuttgart-Münster
SS 8:0

51
SS 19:2

51
 2  10  2  0  27 1
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